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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0004588 104085535300114 KAILAS GYANOBARO PUYED Male 01/Jan/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 180.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001306 104132865300024 YOGESH ANILRAO KOMAWAR Male 14/Jul/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 176.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0002380 104330325300013 MADHAV TUKARAM KATKADE Male 14/Apr/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 168.00000 WL-Open

4 55CDHS0001275 104355035300018 SUHAS RAVINDRA AGLAWE Male 07/Sep/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 158.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

5 55CDHS0004463 104132865300097 WASIM SALAR SHAIKH Male 24/May/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(EX)

1 55CDHS0003874 104372275300054 SACHIN NAGORAO KATE Male 15/Apr/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 108.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

2 55CDHS0000042 104372275300002 PRADEEP CHANDRASEN KEDAR Male 05/Apr/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0003357 104372275300043 SUBHASH RAMRAO LAD Male 19/Apr/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 170.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000461 104132865300010 SHUBHAM SITARAM JADHAV Male 14/May/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 170.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0001844 104289335300008 HRUSHIKESH BALASO KAMBLE Male 17/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 168.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0002723 104355035300050 UMESHCHANDRA SHIVAJI BANSODE Male 03/Oct/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 158.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0004346 104354695300070 SANTOSH VITTHALRAO TOMPE Male 02/May/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0002686 104354695300038 SUMEDH SURESH GADKARI Male 29/May/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

6 55CDHS0002993 104132865300070 AMOL SANJAY KSHIRSAGAR Male 15/Jun/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 SC

7 55CDHS0001433 104132865300027 PRATIK KAMLAKAR BANSODE Male 10/Jan/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

8 55CDHS0002230 104132865300052 SHARAD MADHAVRAO KALE Male 09/Jul/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC

9 55CDHS0002796 104132865300064 VIVEK NARAYAN SHINDE Male 16/Oct/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC

10 55CDHS0004218 104132865300094 GANESH KESHAV GAIKWAD Male 05/Jan/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(PT)

1 55CDHS0002767 104355035300051 DHAMMPAL BHUJANGA KAMBLE Male 15/Jun/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

1 55CDHS0001228 104132865300023 AKSHAY RAJABHAU BANSODE Male 13/Feb/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0000738 104373795300003 NITEEN BHIMRAO MANE Male 05/Jun/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTB(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002756 104079985300041 ANKUSH SONAJI RABWAD Male 21/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 134.00000 NTB

2 55CDHS0005176 104372275300076 PRADEEP SHRIRAM PURI Male 11/Aug/1989 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000 NTB

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003930 104079985300066 SATWAJI KHANDERAO KANADE Male 02/Mar/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 154.00000 NTC

2 55CDHS0001166 104373795300004 AKASH HANUMANTRAO KAKADE Male 02/Sep/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.00000 NTC

3 55CDHS0005918 104132865300129 KHANDU ANIL SURYAVANSHI Male 15/Aug/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 124.00000 WL-NTC

4 55CDHS0003977 104132865300090 DNYANOBA SITARAM DABADE Male 07/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000 WL-NTC

5 55CDHS0002966 104132865300068 LAXMAN SHIVAJI KOKANE Male 01/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000 WL-NTC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0001907 104372275300024 YUVRAJ SURESH WEER Male 21/Sep/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 116.00000 SBC
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Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0000262 104094545300001 TUKARAM DNYANESHWAR MANDADE Male 01/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0005796 104132865300124 GANESH SIDHESHWAR SWAMI Male 03/Feb/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0001506 104049735300033 JAYRAM CHANDRAKANT KALDHOLE Male 03/Nov/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0000916 104132865300017 EKNATH SANJAY BARURE Male 14/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0002562 104371005300020 ARIFSHAHA RAHIMSHAHA Male 22/Aug/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0002268 104132865300054 YOGANAND ASHOK SWAMI Male 18/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(SP)

1 55CDHS0005297 104339105300147 SUNIL PUNDLIK BENDRE Male 28/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PA)

1 55CDHS0004851 104132865300103 ABDUL ATIQ ABDUL GAFFAR SHAIKH Male 06/Mar/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC Against Project Affected

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0005670 104132865300121 NAGESH GURUBASAPPA SWAMI Male 22/Dec/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002980 104132865300069 BALAJI POPAT KHADE Male 05/Jul/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 166.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0002301 104339105300055 AKBAR NANHESHA SHAIKH Male 15/Jul/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0000131 104354695300001 SHAHEBAJKHA RAHEMANKHA PATHAN Male 10/Jan/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 EWS

4 55CDHS0002483 104339105300059 ANAND MAHADEV BEDRE Male 16/Dec/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS

5 55CDHS0001856 104132865300038 AMAR BABURAO DHUMAL Male 19/Mar/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 WL-EWS

6 55CDHS0003457 104045955300056 IJRAHIL AKBAR SHAIKH Male 01/Dec/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 WL-EWS

Revise Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained

Remarks

Revise Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained

Remarks

Revise Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained

Remarks

Revise Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained

Remarks

Revise Provisional Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment

Sr.No Application  Seq. No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category Horizontal Reservation if 

any

Marks 

Obtained

Remarks



 Page 4 of 5

Office : DISTRICT MALARIA OFFICER, LATUR (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0004588 104085535300114 KAILAS GYANOBARO PUYED Male 01/Jan/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 180.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0001306 104132865300024 YOGESH ANILRAO KOMAWAR Male 14/Jul/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 176.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0003357 104372275300043 SUBHASH RAMRAO LAD Male 19/Apr/1990 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 170.00000 Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

4 55CDHS0000461 104132865300010 SHUBHAM SITARAM JADHAV Male 14/May/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 170.00000 SC

5 55CDHS0002380 104330325300013 MADHAV TUKARAM KATKADE Male 14/Apr/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 168.00000 WL-Open

6 55CDHS0001844 104289335300008 HRUSHIKESH BALASO KAMBLE Male 17/Apr/1998 Schedule Cast (SC) No 168.00000 SC

7 55CDHS0002980 104132865300069 BALAJI POPAT KHADE Male 05/Jul/1995 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 166.00000 EWS

8 55CDHS0002723 104355035300050 UMESHCHANDRA SHIVAJI BANSODE Male 03/Oct/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 158.00000 SC

9 55CDHS0000262 104094545300001 TUKARAM DNYANESHWAR MANDADE Male 01/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 158.00000 OBC

10 55CDHS0001275 104355035300018 SUHAS RAVINDRA AGLAWE Male 07/Sep/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 158.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

11 55CDHS0003930 104079985300066 SATWAJI KHANDERAO KANADE Male 02/Mar/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 154.00000 NTC

12 55CDHS0005796 104132865300124 GANESH SIDHESHWAR SWAMI Male 03/Feb/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 154.00000 OBC

13 55CDHS0002301 104339105300055 AKBAR NANHESHA SHAIKH Male 15/Jul/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 154.00000 EWS

14 55CDHS0001506 104049735300033 JAYRAM CHANDRAKANT KALDHOLE Male 03/Nov/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 144.00000 OBC

15 55CDHS0001166 104373795300004 AKASH HANUMANTRAO KAKADE Male 02/Sep/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 142.00000 NTC

16 55CDHS0004463 104132865300097 WASIM SALAR SHAIKH Male 24/May/1992 Open (Unreserved) No 140.00000 WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

17 55CDHS0004346 104354695300070 SANTOSH VITTHALRAO TOMPE Male 02/May/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

18 55CDHS0002686 104354695300038 SUMEDH SURESH GADKARI Male 29/May/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 SC

19 55CDHS0000916 104132865300017 EKNATH SANJAY BARURE Male 14/Jun/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC

20 55CDHS0002993 104132865300070 AMOL SANJAY KSHIRSAGAR Male 15/Jun/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 136.00000 SC

21 55CDHS0004628 104049735300138 GAJANAN MOHAN ITKAR Male 04/Apr/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 136.00000

22 55CDHS0001379 104132865300026 KRUSHNA PRALAHADRAO BIRADAR Male 13/Oct/1995 Open (Unreserved) Yes 134.00000

23 55CDHS0002756 104079985300041 ANKUSH SONAJI RABWAD Male 21/Nov/1995 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 134.00000 NTB

24 55CDHS0002767 104355035300051 DHAMMPAL BHUJANGA KAMBLE Male 15/Jun/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 128.00000 SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

25 55CDHS0000131 104354695300001 SHAHEBAJKHA RAHEMANKHA PATHAN Male 10/Jan/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 EWS

26 55CDHS0001419 104085535300027 RAHUL SHESHERAO BHOSALE Male 14/Jun/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

27 55CDHS0001433 104132865300027 PRATIK KAMLAKAR BANSODE Male 10/Jan/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 126.00000 WL-SC

28 55CDHS0002230 104132865300052 SHARAD MADHAVRAO KALE Male 09/Jul/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 WL-SC

29 55CDHS0005918 104132865300129 KHANDU ANIL SURYAVANSHI Male 15/Aug/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 124.00000 WL-NTC

30 55CDHS0002562 104371005300020 ARIFSHAHA RAHIMSHAHA Male 22/Aug/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 OBC

31 55CDHS0002483 104339105300059 ANAND MAHADEV BEDRE Male 16/Dec/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS

32 55CDHS0001907 104372275300024 YUVRAJ SURESH WEER Male 21/Sep/1993 Special Backward Class (SBC) No 116.00000 SBC

33 55CDHS0002796 104132865300064 VIVEK NARAYAN SHINDE Male 16/Oct/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC

34 55CDHS0001856 104132865300038 AMAR BABURAO DHUMAL Male 19/Mar/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 WL-EWS

35 55CDHS0003457 104045955300056 IJRAHIL AKBAR SHAIKH Male 01/Dec/1997 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000 WL-EWS

36 55CDHS0004218 104132865300094 GANESH KESHAV GAIKWAD Male 05/Jan/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC

37 55CDHS0001228 104132865300023 AKSHAY RAJABHAU BANSODE Male 13/Feb/1995 Schedule Cast (SC) No 110.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

38 55CDHS0003654 104049735300098 SHABIR AJIJKHAN FARUKI Male 08/Nov/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 110.00000

39 55CDHS0005995 104373795300039 AVINASH SHANKAR KOLI Male 12/Aug/2000 Open (Unreserved) No 110.00000

40 55CDHS0003874 104372275300054 SACHIN NAGORAO KATE Male 15/Apr/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 108.00000 Open - Ex-servicemen

41 55CDHS0000042 104372275300002 PRADEEP CHANDRASEN KEDAR Male 05/Apr/1985 Open (Unreserved) Yes 108.00000 WL-Open - Ex-servicemen
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42 55CDHS0000738 104373795300003 NITEEN BHIMRAO MANE Male 05/Jun/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000 WL-SC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

43 55CDHS0001199 104132865300022 KARAN KASHINATH SIDDHESHWARE Male 22/Sep/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 104.00000

44 55CDHS0002104 104132865300046 KALYAN SAMBHAJIRAO GAVHANE Male 19/May/1991 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 102.00000

45 55CDHS0005869 104354695300080 YUVRAJ ATMARAM KURWARE Male 30/Aug/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000

46 55CDHS0003977 104132865300090 DNYANOBA SITARAM DABADE Male 07/May/1989 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000 WL-NTC

47 55CDHS0006649 104132865300140 NANDKISHOR TULSHIDAS KADAM Male 12/Jul/1984 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 96.00000

48 55CDHS0005958 104132865300131 KAPIL MAROTI SONPASARE Male 28/Oct/1985 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

49 55CDHS0006960 104354695300086 RATNADEEP NAMDEVRAO WANKHEDE Male 28/Feb/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

50 55CDHS0003239 104354695300051 ABHIJEET UTTAMRAO GADE Male 05/Oct/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

51 55CDHS0006250 104079985300106 MRUTYUNJAY MAROTI WARKAD Male 23/Feb/1990 Open (Unreserved) No 96.00000

52 55CDHS0002811 104354695300041 DIPAK MADHUKAR WAHULE Male 20/Jul/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000

53 55CDHS0005176 104372275300076 PRADEEP SHRIRAM PURI Male 11/Aug/1989 Nomadic Tribe - B (NT - B) No 94.00000 NTB

54 55CDHS0005297 104339105300147 SUNIL PUNDLIK BENDRE Male 28/Sep/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000 OBC Against Sportsperson

55 55CDHS0002966 104132865300068 LAXMAN SHIVAJI KOKANE Male 01/May/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 94.00000 WL-NTC

56 55CDHS0004726 104132865300102 RITESH MILIND LAMTURE Male 11/Oct/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

57 55CDHS0004851 104132865300103 ABDUL ATIQ ABDUL GAFFAR SHAIKH Male 06/Mar/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC Against Project Affected

58 55CDHS0005704 104372275300083 SWAPNIL VITTHAL KHARAT Male 01/Jan/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 92.00000

59 55CDHS0002793 104372275300035 GOVINDA ACHUTRAO MUNDE Male 14/Jan/1991 Open (Unreserved) No 92.00000

60 55CDHS0005670 104132865300121 NAGESH GURUBASAPPA SWAMI Male 22/Dec/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 92.00000 OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

61 55CDHS0002268 104132865300054 YOGANAND ASHOK SWAMI Male 18/Jun/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 90.00000 WL-OBC

62 55CDHS0004109 104372275300062 VIKAS VIKRAM KADAM Male 01/Sep/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 88.00000

63 55CDHS0005886 104339105300162 SHIVAM SANJAY GUTTE Male 02/Jun/2005 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 88.00000

64 55CDHS0001777 104049735300039 VISHAL PANDHARI DONGARE Male 24/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 86.00000

65 55CDHS0005313 104132865300112 DNYANESHWAR VIJAYKUMAR SHETE Male 21/Sep/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000

66 55CDHS0002097 104355035300039 PARMESHWAR AMBADAS SHRIRAMWAR Male 08/Jun/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 84.00000

67 55CDHS0002744 104049735300073 VIKAS BHIMRAO SHINDE Male 16/Mar/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 84.00000

68 55CDHS0001061 104132865300021 VISHAL MANOHAR BAMNE Male 23/Sep/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) Yes 84.00000

69 55CDHS0005634 104372275300082 VISHNU SHRIRAM BARGAJE Male 10/Dec/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 84.00000

70 55CDHS0007968 104372275300154 SHRIHARI MAROTI BHILARE Male 26/Feb/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 84.00000

71 55CDHS0007232 104132865300158 MAHESH LAXMAN PADULE Male 18/Sep/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

72 55CDHS0005321 104372275300077 ANIKET SANDIPAN SALVE Male 22/Mar/2004 Schedule Cast (SC) No 80.00000

73 55CDHS0007289 104339105300200 SHANKAR VYANKATI BHALE Male 10/May/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 76.00000

74 55CDHS0005550 104049735300166 OM MAHESH SHINDE Male 17/Dec/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 76.00000

75 55CDHS0004690 104372275300069 VISHAL RAVINDRA RODE Male 10/Mar/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 72.00000

76 55CDHS0003835 104132865300088 RAHUL DATTATRAY RAUT Male 20/Apr/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

77 55CDHS0007820 104263475300159 ANANTA DHANANJAY BAGUL Male 17/Apr/2002 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

78 55CDHS0006628 104026625300004 PRAVIN DATTATRAY BIRAJDAR Male 14/Aug/1995 Open (Unreserved) No 68.00000

79 55CDHS0005352 104132865300115 DNYANESHWAR VIJAYKUMAR 

SUVARNAKAR

Male 23/Jun/2005 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 68.00000

80 55CDHS0000162 104132865300006 ROHIT RAM SHINDE Male 25/Jan/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 62.00000

81 55CDHS0001317 104132865300025 TAUSIF AASIFSAB BAGWAN Male 07/Jun/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000


